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№ Найменування Площа м2

Експлікація приміщень

План офісу
М 1:200

Соловей К.О. гр. Ар-42
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Тамбур

Коридор

Гардероб

Архів та роздрук

Кімната прийому їжі

Робоча зона

Конференц-зала

Секретар

Кабінет директора

Санвузол чоловічий

Санвузол жіночий

20,18

59,81

13,52

34,56

36,65

195,47

45,62

13,96

30,27

5,62

Всього 461,28

5,62


